June 25, 2025

Team

Boy Mommy

Blood Sweat and Beer
Girl Dad

Kiss My Pass

Make Up Sets
Knockout Kings and Ladies of
Mayhem

Safe Sets

#1

deSPIKEable Me

Hits & Giggles
X-rated sets

Sandy Cheeks

Live Hits

Practice Safe Sets
Christ Followers
XXXXXXXX

Standings

SuFF4s - Spring 25

Won

o o0 o0 NN

OO FRL NDNWDIMDMMOEOOG

Lost

W W NNDNPER

P O ~NO O OO h~DMLD

Win %o
.875
778
.750
.750
.667
.667

.556
.556
.500
.444
.375
.250
.250
.125
.000
.000

GF
20
21
17
15
17
17

17
14
13
12
12

O Fr Wo N

GA

~N O

10
10

10
13
11
15
12
17
18
21
26

Page 1 of 1



