## Standings

## SuFF4s - Spring 25

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
Boy Mommy	7	1	.875	20	4
Blood Sweat and Beer	7	2	.778	21	6
Girl Dad	6	2	.750	17	7
Kiss My Pass	6	2	.750	15	9
Make Up Sets	6	3	.667	17	10
Knockout Kings and Ladies of	6	3	.667	17	10
Mayhem					
Safe Sets	5	4	.556	17	10
# 1	5	4	.556	14	13
deSPIKEable Me	4	4	.500	13	11
Hits & Giggles	4	5	.444	12	15
X-rated sets	3	5	.375	12	12
Sandy Cheeks	2	6	.250	7	17
Live Hits	2	6	.250	6	18
Practice Safe Sets	1	7	.125	3	21
Christ Followers	0	9	.000	1	26
XXXXXXX	О	1	.000	0	3

June 25, 2025 Page 1 of 1